
 
 

2015 CALENDAR DATES 

 

THANDULWAZI-ROKUNDA TEACHER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 

 

Time:  08:00-13:00  

Venues: St Stithians Boys’ Prep; Girls’ Prep; and Junior Prep Classrooms 

 

Gauteng: Saturday Session dates for 2015: 

 Saturday, 07 February 2015 Welcome & Registration 1 – Grade RR and Grade R teachers only 

 Saturday, 14 February 2015 Welcome & Registration 2 – Grade 1 to Grade 9 teachers only 

 Saturday, 21 February 2015 – Session 1 

 Saturday, 07 March 2015 - – Session 2 

 Saturday, 14 March 2015 – Session 3 

 Saturday, 09 May 2015 – Session 4 

 Saturday, 16 May 2015 – Session 5 

 Saturday, 13 June 2015 – Session 6 

 Saturday, 20 June 2015 – Session 7 

 Saturday, 25 July 2015 – Session 8 

 Saturday, 12 September 2015 – Session 9 

 Saturday, 19 September 2015 – Session 10: Closing Ceremony 

 

Limpopo Pilot: Saturday Session dates for 2015: 

 Saturday, 11 April 2015 – Session 1 

 Saturday, 18 April 2015 – Session 2 

 Saturday, 23 May 2015 – Session 3 

 Saturday, 27 June 2015 – Sessions  4 

 Saturday, 15 August 2015 – Session 5 

 Saturday, 22 August 2015  - Session 6 

 


